425 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver
Construction Aluminum extrusion heavy-duty cold-rolled steel,IP30
System Board SHB213VGG
BIOS AMI UEFI BIOS
Processor
System

Power Protection
Packing List
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Front & Rear Metal Panel I/O Layout
PCI Version
IPC914-213-FL-HAB104
DC
(P/N: E26G914109)
4-slot fanless system with Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor,
PCI slots and DC-in ATX 150W P/S
IPC914-213-FL-HAB104
AC
(P/N: E26G914110)
4-slot fanless system with Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor
PCI slots, DC-in ATX 150W P/S, AC-DC 150W power adapter
and US power cord
PCI+PCIe Version
IPC914-213-FL-HAB105
DC
(P/N: E26G914111)
4-slot fanless system with Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor
PCI & PCIe slots and DC-in ATX 150W P/S
IPC914-213-FL-HAB105
AC
(P/N: E26G914112)
4-slot fanless system with Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor
PCI & PCIe slots, DC-in ATX 150W P/S, AC-DC150W power
adapter and US power cord DDR3 SO-DIMM: 2GB, 4GB, 8GB
Cfast™: 2GB, 4GB, 8GB